Comune di:

ID Pozzo (Uso
non domestico)

87745
88067
87695
96295
96106
83590
96840
87617
87545
87547
96884
87697
87698
87481
87488
101873
102988
87839
87771
87736
102260
96108
96110
96112
87706
87707
83926
87712
96583
87994
96066
96069
96070
96071
96072
96073
87560
88059
87654
94758
88052
88053
88054
87691
87692
87705
94751
94752
94746
94747
94748
96114
87997
94753
94754
94755
87996
87558
87696
82378

| Cupra Marittima

Indirizzo

Piazza Bugiardini, 6-7
Via N. Sauro

Via Santi

C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro, 67
Via Boccabianca
C/da Colle Bruno
Via Boccabianca

Via Boccabianca, 79
Via Boccabianca, 79
C/da S. Silvestro, 126
Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Adriatica

Via Adriatica - Boccabianca
C.da S. Egidio

Via dell'Industria, 12
Via Rosa Capriotti, 1
P.zza A. Bugiardini, 5
Via Taffetani, 7/34
Via Gorizia

C/da S. Silvestro, 83
C/da S. Silvestro, 83
C/da S. Silvestro, 83
Via Santi, 7

Via Santi, 7

Via Santi

Via Ciucci

Via S. Andrea, 23
Via Ennio Ruzzi

Via Sacconi, 6

Via S. Silvestro, 60
Via S. Silvestro, 60
Via San Silvestro, 60
Via S. Silvestro, 60
Via S. Silvestro, 60
Via Boccabianca, 90
Via S. Michele

Via Santi

C.da S. Egidio

Via P. F. Mostardi
Via P. F. Mostardi
Via P. F. Mostardi
Via Santi, 21

Via Santi, 21

Via Santi

Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca

Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca

Via Boccabianca
C/da S. Silvestro
Via Dell'Industria , 16
Via S. Michele

Via S. Michele

Via S. Michele

Via Ennio Ruzzi

Via Ligabue

Via Santi, 40

Via Boccabianca

[

Nominativo

Q Alighieri Dante

M Amabili Luciana

Q Aureli Vittorio

M Azienda Agricola Cappella Umberto
Q Azienda Agricola Crescenzi Raffaele
M Azienda Agraria lobbi Fiorella

M Azienda Agricola Colle Bruno di Abbadini Cesira
Q Basili Massimo

Q Basili Patrizio

Q Basili Patrizio

Q Brutti Giuseppe

Q Cestini Attilio

Q Cestini Attilio

Q Ciambecchini Wanda

Q Ciambecchini Wanda

Q Ciarrocchi Carolina

Q Ciarrocchi Silvano

M Condominio Casa "IACP"

M Condominio Casa del Sole

Q Condominio Taffetani

M Conquista Costruzioni Srl

M Cooperativa Pescatori Riuniti a.r.l.
M Cooperativa Pescatori Riuniti a.r.l.
M Cooperativa Pescatori Riuniti a.r.l.
Q Crescenzi Egidio

Q Crescenzi Egidio

Q Crescenzi Luigi

M Di Fiore F.lli snc

Q Fabioneri Emidio

Q Fabioneri Giuseppe

Q Fantuzzi Umberto

Q Fantuzzi Umberto

Q Fantuzzi Umberto

Q Fantuzzi Umberto

Q Fantuzzi Umberto

Q Fantuzzi Umberto

Q Ficcadenti Basilio

Q Filiaci Franco

Q Firmani Rosa

Q Flammini Pio

Q Giudici Umberto

Q Giudici Umberto

Q Giudici Umberto

Q Gregori Bruna

Q Gregori Bruna

Q llluminati Alfredo

Q lobbi Luciano

Q lobbi Luciano

Q lobbi Mario

Q lobbi Mario

Q lobbi Mario

M ltalgas GR. ES. Marche Sud

Q Lanciotti Vincenza

Q Lanciotti Vincenza

Q Lanciotti Vincenza

Q Lanciotti Vincenza

Q Luciani Valentino

Q M.C.S. dei Fratelli Santori Luigi & Marcello snc
Q Marchetti Benito

Q Marconi Mario
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ID Pozzo (Uso
non domestico)

82379
82380
82381
87699
87700
87701
87777
87778
87832
87833
87836
87768
95811
95812
83578
94741
94742
94743
87595
87662
87663
87664
87678

87734

87681
87729
87596
87594
87580
87581
101734/101735
88086
83908

96042

96564
87999
88078
87562
87563
95949
87688
87689
87690

ID Pozzo (Uso
non definito)

96859
96838
95919
87531
87928
87934
87762
87763
87482
87841
87744
96569
95945
96046
96356

Indirizzo

Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca
C/da Piana Santi
C.da Piana Santi, 33
C/da Piana Santi,33
Via E. Ciucci

Via E. Ciucci

Via E. Ciucci

Via E. Ciucci

Via Santi

Via Ciucci

C/da S. Egidio

C/da S. Egidio

Via Marelli

S. Egidio, 40

S. Egidio, 40

S. Egidio, 40

Via P. Della Francesca, 25
Via Santi, 4

Via Santi, 4

Via Santi, 4

Via Santi, 19

Via Adriatica Nord, 240

Via Santi, 51

Via Adriatica Nord

Via P. Della Francesca
Via P. Della Francesca
Via P. Della Francesca, 58
Via P. Della Francesca, 58
C.da Boccabianca

Via N. Sauro, 50

Via Boccabianca

C.da S. Silvestro

Via Le Cupe

Via Santi

Via N. Sauro, 40

Via Della Francesca, 19
Via P. Della Francesca
C.da S. Silvestro

Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Santi

Indirizzo

C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro

Via A. Bocconi

Via Boccabianca

Via Giovanni XXIII°, 5
Via S. Silvestro

Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Boccabianca

Via Romita, 24
Piazza Bugiardini, 6-7
Lungomare Sud S. Andrea)
C.da S. Silvestro

Via S. Michele, 43
Via Rossini, 13

Nominativo

Q Marconi Mario

Q Marconi Mario

Q Marconi Mario

Q Marconi Michael

Q Marconi Michael

Q Marconi Michael

Q Mignini Anita

Q Mignini Anita

Q Mignini Domenico

Q Mignini Domenico
Q Mignini Domenico
Q Mignini Elena

Q Mignini Giuseppe

Q Mignini Giuseppe

Q Mignini Graziella

Q Mignini Luigi

Q Mignini Luigi

Q Mignini Luigi

Q Mignini Tommaso

Q Mora Albina

Q Mora Albina

Q Mora Albina

Q Mora Pietro

Q Mostra Mondiale Malacologia (Cossignani Mariano
&C.)

Q Piersimoni Giuseppe
Q Portelli Quinto

Q Ricci Alberto

Q Ricci Aurelio

Q Sambuchini Luciano
Q Sambuchini Luciano
Q Sambuchini Luciano
Q Sciamanna Gino

Q Sgariglia Albino

Q Societa Italiana per il gas SpA ( Resp.Ferracuti
Giovanni)

Q Societa "Le Cupe"
Q Straccia Antonio

Q Tizi Luigina

Q Troiani Pierpaolo

Q Urbinati Giuseppe
Q Vagnarelli Patrizia e Capriotti Giuseppina
Q Zaccagnini Marzio
Q Zaccagnini Marzio
Q Zaccagnini Marzio

Nominativo

Q Scaramucci Renato
Q Abbadini Cesira

Q Acciarri Antonio

Q Acciarri Giovanni

Q Acciarri Giulio

Q Acciarri Giulio

Q Acciarri Nazzareno
Q Acciarri Nazzareno
Q Acciarri Olivia

Q Alabastro Antonietta
Q Alighieri Dante

Q Amabili Antonio

Q Amabili Giancarlo
Q Amabili Gina

Q Amabili Giuseppe
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ID Pozzo (Uso
non definito)

96875
87572
94740
87823
96104
88079
96308
96299
87817
96593
96594
87483
95939
95940
95971
87604
87550
87552
95927
87567
96586
96877
95125
88081
87737
95937
96107
95818
96059
96314
96316
96317
96113
96849
96852
87752
87753
96634
96635
87486
88083
88142
94733
94735
94760
96306
87493
87653
87801
87802
87804
87798
87765
87540
87758
95219
95825
95823
95824
87726
87806
87840

Indirizzo

Via S. Andrea

Via L. Da Vinci, 13
Via S. Egidio

Via Bucci, 1

C/da S. Silvestro, 80
Via Ciccarelli, 2
C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro
Via delle Ginestre
C/da S. Andrea, 10
C/da S. Andrea, 10
Via Boccabianca, 13
Via Del Lavoro

Via Del Lavoro

C.da S. Silvestro
Via Boccabianca, 64
Via Boccabianca, 5
Via Boccabianca, 5
Via S. Silvestro

Via L. Da Vinci, 1
Via Adriatica Sud
C/da S. Michele

Via Dell'Industria, 7
Via Birago, 15

Via Bramante

Via S. Silvestro, 2
C/da S. Silvestro, 13
C/da S. Michele

Via Adolfo De Carolis
Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Santi

C.da S. Silvestro, 67

C.da S. Andrea (La Castelletta)
C.da S. Andrea (La Castelletta)

Viale Romita

Via Adriatica Nord
C/da S. Silvestro, 130
C/da S. Silvestro, 130

Via Adriatica - Boccabianca

Via Garibaldi, 24
Via Sant'Egidio
Via Sant' Egidio
Via S. Egidio
C.da S. Egidio
C.da S. Silvestro
Via Boccabianca
Via Santi

Via Bugiardini, 4
Via Bugiardini, 4
Via Bugiardini, 3
Vla Kennedy, 41
Via Adriatica Nord, 11
Via Boccabianca
Viale Romita, 14
Via G. Sacconi
Via Sacconi

Via Sacconi

Via Sacconi
Piazza Bugiardini
Piazza Bugiardini
Via Adriatica Nord, 53

Nominativo

Q Amadio Pietro

Q Angelici Giuseppe

Q Ascani Annita

Q Aureli Emidio

Q Bellini Giuseppe

Q Bieringer Elke

Q Bollettini Enrico

Q Bollettini Maria

Q Borri Gianfranco

Q Bruni Luigi

Q Bruni Luigi

Q Bruni Luigino

M C.I.L.P.O. s.n.c.

M C.I.L.P.O. s.n.c.

M C.I.L.P.O. s.n.c.

Q Cameli Luigina

Q Camping "Led Zeppelin" di Cocci & C. Sas
Q Camping "Led Zeppelin" di Cocci & C. Sas
Q Candelori Roby

Q Capecci Maria Pia

Q Capocasa Enrica

Q Capopcasa Attilio

Q Capopcasa Giuliano

Q Caporossi Luciano

Q Capponi Agnese

Q Capriotti Giuseppina

Q Capriotti Teresa

Q Carboni Filippo

Q Castelli Patrizio

Q Castelli Umberto

Q Castelli Umberto

Q Castelli Umberto

Q Catasta Gioacchino

Q Cellini Giovanna

Q Cellini Giovanna

M Chalet Camping "Terrazzo sul mare"
M Chalet Camping "Terrazzo sul mare"
Q Chiappini Palma

Q Chiappini Palma

Q Ciambecchini Wanda

Q Ciarrocchi Alessandro

Q Ciarrocchi Maria

Q Ciarrocchi Settimia

Q Ciarrocchi Settimia

Q Ciarrocchi Umberto

Q Cicchi Domenico

Q Cimini Domenico

Q Cognigni Mario

Q Condominio "Casa Gioiosa" Palazzina A
Q Condominio "Casa Gioiosa" Palazzina A
Q Condominio "Casa Gioiosa" Palazzina A
M Condominio "Via Kennedy"

P Condominio Cooperativa "La Bussola"
M Condominio ERAP (Montenovo Gabriele)
Q Condominio viale Romita

Q Conquista Antonio

M Conquista Antonio

M Conquista Antonio & F.gli (Imp. Edile)
M Conquista Antonio & F.gli (Imp. Edile)
M Coop. Edil Pescatori Vongole

Q Coop.va Edil. Pescatori Vongole

Q Cossignani Leonilde
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ID Pozzo (Uso
non definito)

87742
87947
87948
87757
83855
87895
96304
96302
96303
96349

87767

87783
95916
87489
95928
95922
96846
87755
95226
87750
96575
96576
87710
87651
87652
96573
95924
87790
96090
87638
87637
96883
87902
87969
96879
96585
87655
96876
95908
87799
87812
88051
95822
87725
87828
96352
95946
87612
87613
88076
96296
96297
87898
87899
87900
87542
87543
95933
95929
95930
95931

Indirizzo

Via Adriatica Nord, 128
Via Adriatica Nord, 230
Via Adriatica Nord, 230
Via Adriatica Nord, 67
Via Adriatica Nord, 176
Via Gramsci, 17

C/da S. Silvestro

C/da S. Silvestro

C/da S. Silvestro

C/da S. Andrea

Viale Romita, 24

Via Bramante

Via Ruzzi, 52

Via Boccabianca
Via S. Silvestro

Via S. Silvestro, 27
C/da S. Silvestro
Via Adriatica Nord, 13
C/da S. Egidio

Via U. Foscolo, 12/13
Via Adriatica Sud
Via Adriatica Sud
Via Santi

Via Santi, 36

Via Santi, 36

C.da S. Andrea
C.da S. Silvestro, 40
Via Bucci, 7

C/da S. Silvestro
Via Santi, 45

Via Santi, 45

C/da S. Andrea

Via E. Ciucci, 47

Via Passeggiata Archeologica, 2

C/da S. Andrea, 67
Via Adriatica Nord, 25
Via Santi

Via S. Michele, 2
C/da S. Silvestro
Via Adriatica Nord
Via Adriatica Nord
Via P. F. Mostardi
C/da S. Silvestro, 30
Via U. Foscolo, 18
Via G. Evangelisti
Via N. Sauro, 18
C.da S. Silvestro
Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca
Via Sabotino, 35
C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro
Viale Romita

Viale Romita

Via Adriatica Nord, 70
Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca
Via S. Egidio

Via S. Silvestro, 46
Via S. Silvestro, 46
Via S. Michele
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Nominativo

Q Cossignani Lucia

Q Cossignani Sosteno

Q Cossignani Sosteno

Q Crescenzi Armando & C. Snc
Q Crescenzi Bernardo

Q Crescenzi Primo

Q Crescenzi Tullio

Q Crisostomi Giuseppina

Q Crisostomi Giuseppina

Q Crisostomi Raffaele

Q Cristal srl di Mascaretti Giuseppe-
Condominio Solemar

Q Croci Giovanni

Q Cruciani Enrica

Q Cruciani Filippo

Q Cruciani Luigina

Q Cupra Bibite Srl

Q De Angelis Gino

Q De Angelis Giovanni
Q De Angelis Giuseppe
Q De Carolis Odoardo
Q Di Fiore Giorgio

Q Di Fiore Giorgio

Q Di Fiore Primo

Q Di Girolami Giovanni Battista
Q Di Girolami Giovanni Battista
Q Donda Anita

Q Edilmora snc di Grottammare
Q Evangelisti Eligio

Q Fanesi Anna Luisa

Q Feliziani Luigi

Q Feliziani Mariano

Q Ficcadenti Alessandra
Q Ficcadenti Giuliana

Q Ficcadenti Giuseppe
Q Ficcadenti Margherita
Q Fiorentino Germano
Q Firmani Rosa

Q Flammini Giulio

Q Galieni Silverio

Q Giudici Gabriele

Q Giudici Gabriele

Q Giudici Marino

Q Giudici Pietro

Q Giudici Umberto

Q Gobbi Giuseppe

Q Hotel Flammini

Q lacoponi Vincenza

Q llluminati Vittorio

Q llluminati Vittorio

Q La Cuprense di Perozzi Luigi
Q Lanciotti Antonio

Q Lanciotti Antonio

Q Lanciotti Dante

Q Lanciotti Dante

Q Lanciotti Dante

Q Lanciotti Emidio

Q Lanciotti Emidio

Q Lanciotti Luciano

Q Lanciotti Pietro

Q Lanciotti Pietro

Q Lanciotti Pietro



ID Pozzo (Uso
non definito)

95932
87827
87738
87741
96588
87630
96044
96089
94757
96584
96888
87703
83755
83756
87634
95942
96847
87922
87970
95941
95030
95031
95032
87885
87541
87549
87548
87639
87640
87749
96292
96841
96088
87769
87829
87830
87831
87820
87633
95943
95944
87779
87661
87949
87961
87974
96750
95816
87960
87631
87632
87789
87628
87629
96870
96571
87722
96115
96091
96095
96096
96101

Indirizzo

Via S. Michele

Via P. Mario Lanciotti
Via dei Mille, 1

Via Adriatica Nord
Via Adriatica Sud, 53
Via Santi

C.da S. Michele, 45
C/da S. Silvestro

Via S. Egidio

Via Adriatica Sud, 51
C/da S. Andrea, 32
Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Santi, 32

C.da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro, 105
Via E. Ruzzi

Via Adriatica Nord, 130
C.da S. Silvestro

Via Santi

Via Santi

Via S. Silvestro

Via Adriatica Nord, 136
C.da Boccabianca, 50
Via Boccabianca

Via Boccabianca, 48
Via Santi, 42

Via Santi, 42

Via Santi, 1

C/da S. Silvestro, 116
C/da S. Silvestro

Via Sant'Egidio

Via Ciucci

Via Ernesto Ciucci
Via Bucci

Via Bucci

Via E. Ciucci

Via Menocchia

C.da S. Silvestro
C.da S. Silvestro

Via Ernesto Ciucci
Via Santi

Via Bucci, 9

Via Bucci, 9

Via La Malfa, 5

C/da S. Silvestro, 134
C/da S. Egidio

Via P. M. Lanciotti, 14
Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Bramante, 2

Via Santi, 20

Via Santi, 20

C/da S. Andrea, 86
C.da S. Andrea

Via Don Minzoni, 14
C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro, 72
C/da S. Silvestro, 72
C/da S. Silvestro, 72
Via Delle Ginestre, 32
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Nominativo

Q Lanciotti Pietro

Q Lanciotti Sandra

Q Lanciotti Tommaso
Q Lelli Umberto

Q Lorenzini Giuliano
Q Lucci Nazzarena

Q Luciani Quinto

Q Malavolta Elia

Q Malavolta Pierina

Q Maranesi Luigi

Q Marchetti Giuseppa
Q Marchetti Maria Grazia
Q Marchetti Mario

Q Marchetti Mario

Q Marchetti Vincenzo
Q Marchionni Lino

Q Marcoionni Maurizio
Q Marconi Gianfranco
Q Marconi Giulio

Q Marconi Giuseppe
Q Marconi Pietro e Stefano
Q Marconi Pietro e Stefano
Q Marconi Pietro e Giuseppe
Q Marconi Primo

Q Marconi Quinto

Q Marcozzi Armando
Q Marcozzi Umberto
Q Marinangeli Sestilio
Q Marinangeli Sestilio
Q Mascaretti Maurizio
Q Mattioli Odo

Q Mattolini Osanna

Q Michelangeli Emidio
Q Mignini Agnese

Q Mignini Alessandro
Q Mignini Alessandro
Q Mignini Alessandro
Q Mignini Bruna

Q Mignini Emilio

Q Mignini Filippo

Q Mignini Filippo

Q Mignini Giuseppe
Q Mignini Pasquale

Q Mignini Serafino

Q Mignini Vincenzo

Q Montenovo Gino

Q Montenovo Silvano
Q Mora Alfredo

Q Mora Egidio

Q Mora Emidio

Q Mora Emidio

Q Mora Emidio

Q Mora Guido

Q Mora Guido

Q Mora Marino

Q Mora Paolo

Q Mora Pietro

Q Mora Vincenzo

Q Morganti Francesco
Q Morganti Francesco
Q Morganti Francesco
Q Morganti Francesco



ID Pozzo (Uso
non definito)

87602
96885
87601
87759
88000
87995
96354
94756
95123
95124
95388
87512
87514
96886
87641
96347
96348
87615
87616
96591
87522
96873
87775
95917
96581
96880
96881
96882
96878
95915
95103
95104
95947
95936
96300
96582
96307
87537
87538
87766
96355
95948
87642
87643
87727
96874
87954
87955
87958
87787
87532
95025
96579
96580
87760
87756
87747
95913
96309
96301
96566
96567

Indirizzo

Via Boccabianca, 70
C/da S. Andrea, 57
Via Boccabianca
Via De Gasperi, 9
C.da S. Michele, 11
C.da S. Michele

Via Colle Dei Pini
Via S. Michele, 56
C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro
Via R. Sanzio, 3

Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca
C/da S. Andrea

Via Santi, 48

C/da S. Andrea, 123
C/da S. Andrea, 123
Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca
C/da Boccabianca

Vla Piero Della Francesca, 23

C/da S. Andrea

Via E. Ciucci

Via A. Bocconi, 3
Via Adriatica Sud, 48
C/da S. Andrea, 77
C/da S. Andrea, 77
C/da S. Andrea
C/da S. Silvestro
Via G. Sacconi, 14
Via Sant'Egidio, 13
Via Sant'Egidio, 13
Via Del Lavoro, 1
C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Silvestro, 142
Via S. Andrea, 17
C/da S. Andrea, 128
Via Boccabianca
Via Boccabianca
Vla Adriatica Nord, 11
C.da S. Andrea, 124
C.da S. Silvestro
Via Santi

Via Santi

Via Adriatica Nord
C/da S. Silvestro
Via Bucci, 12

Via Bucci, 12

Via Bucci, 12

Via Romolo Murri, 4
Via Boccabianca
Via Dell'Industria, 5
Via Adriatica Sud
Via Adriatica Sud
Via Gramsci, 8

Via Dei Mille, 3

Via Evangelisti, 14
C/da S. Silvestro
C/da S. Andrea, 101
C/da S. Silvestro
Via Sabotino

Via Le Cupe

Nominativo

Q Mori Emidio

Q Mori Maria

L Nobiltex di Barbaccia G. & C. snc
Q Novelli Alessandrina
Q Novelli Anna Maria

Q Novelli Francesco

P Olivieri Maria Paola

Q Paccasassi Maurizio
Q Pagliarini Rosa

Q Pagliarini Rosa

Q Partenza Luciano

Q Pellei Giuseppe

Q Pellei Giuseppe

Q Perotti Antonio

Q Perozzi Tommaso

Q Petrelli Tommaso

Q Petrelli Tommaso

Q Piergallini Giuseppina
Q Piergallini Giuseppina
Q Pignotti Antonio

Q Pignotti Gabriella

Q Pignotti Giuseppe

Q Polidori Ernesto

Q Polidori Sabina

Q Pomponi Rita

Q Prete Adelmo

Q Prete Adelmo

Q Prete Gabriele

Q Prete Vincenzo

Q Principi Lina

Q Rausei Francesco

Q Rausei Francesco

Q Rausei Marcello

Q Rivosecchi Stefania

Q Rivosecchi Luigi

Q Rosa Gabriella

Q Rosati Giovanni

Q Rossi Mario

Q Rossi Mario

Q Rossi Sas di Rossi Frediano & C.
Q Sala Maria Teresa

Q Salvi Carlo

Q Santori Franco

Q Santori Franco

Q Santori Marcello

Q Scaltritti Gianluigi Amilcare
Q Sgariglia Albino

Q Sgariglia Albino

Q Sgariglia Albino

Q Silla Nazzareno

Q Societa Valmenocchia
Q Spina Gino

Q Spinozzi Maria

Q Spinozzi Maria

Q Splendiani Giuseppe (Condominio)
Q Stampatori Giampaolo
Q Tassotti Guerrino (Condominio)
Q Torquati Giuseppe

Q Torquati Maria

Q Torquati Umberto

Q Tranquilli Leali Cesare
Q Tranquilli Leali Cesare
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ID Pozzo (Uso

- Indirizzo Nominativo
non definito)
96568 Via Le Cupe Q Tranquilli Leali Cesare
96350 C/da S. Andrea Q Troli Giuseppe
87614 Via Piero Della Francesca, 13 Q Vagnoni Marcello
96572 Via Adriatica Sud, 22 Q Vagnoni Maria
96858 C/da S. Andrea Q Vagnoni Roberto
96592 C/da S. Andrea, 14 Q Vagnoni Rosa
96751 Via S. Andrea, 82 Q Vagnoni Valentino
88080 Via Birago, 1 Q Valenti Mario
87529 Via Boccabianca Q Vallorani Giuseppe
87530 Via Boccabianca Q Vallorani Giuseppe
87526 Via Boccabianca Q Vallorani Vincenzo

Comune di Cupra Marittima Prot. n. 4943 del 04-05-2017 arrivo Cat. 10 Cl. 1 1



